

21

CS DJ ADJ 1118/18

MURTI DEVI Vs. SHALU AND ORS

18.03.2024

Present : Plaintiff in person.
Defendant no.1 in person.

No steps taken for leading PE.

In the interest of justice, no adverse order is being
passed.

Let all the PWs be summoned on filing of PF within
a week for the next date.

To come up for PE on **04.06.2024**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
18.03.2024