

File taken up today as 28.05.2026 was declared holiday on account of Id-ul-Zuha.

29.05.2026

Present: Sh. Rahul Kumar Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff through VC.

List the matter for final arguments on **08.06.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/29.05.2026